2e klasse Il

1 D

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 H

13106
13105
14032
13108
13113
13114

13115

Helmondse Badminton Bond

RBC 2

Linda Bekkers
Marieke van Diest
Daphne van Berlo
Frank Van Damme
Geert Verschueren
Rene de Kok

Jelle Botman

v | e[

E

F

F

Wedstrijdschema RBC 2

26-01-2026

142
145
2034
148
153
1135
1139
1142
1145
1148

1153

23-09-2020
08-10-2020
15-10-2020
05-11-2020
18-11-2020
03-12-2020
06-01-2021
21-01-2021
04-02-2021
11-02-2021
04-03-2021
10-03-2021

31-03-2021

Phoenix 3 -
Bakel 3 -
RBC 2 -
Someren 3 -
Geldrop 2 -
RBC 2 -
RBC 2 -
RBC 2 -
RBC 2 -
Mierlo 7 -
RBC 2 -
Geldrop 1 -

Gemert 1 -

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Mierlo 7
RBC 2
RBC 2
Geldrop 1
Gemert 1
Phoenix 3
Bakel 3
RBC 2
Someren 3
RBC 2

RBC 2

15

12

11

15

14

14

12

Seizoen 2020-2021


https://www.hbbond.nl/

